24.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Starsie ziacky A / Children(2012 ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

11.

13.

14.

15.

SVK

SVK

SVK

UKR

SVK

UKR

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

UKR

Falisova
Gloria

TJ SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady
SVK

Danilova
Lydia

TJ SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady
SVK

Kosecova
Diana

SK S0G Nitra
SYMUHINA
JULIIA

SK S0G Nitra
Nemethova
Kristina
AURORA
International
Sport Club

Kaidalova
Oryna
Vostok,
KHARKIV /
AURORA
International
Sport Club

[’al:f:ova’ Ela
SK SOG Nitra

Filipekova
Ema

SK S0G Nitra
Luknarova
Zoe Maria
TJ Rapid
Bratislava

Hullova Laura
SK S0G Nitra

Rumanova
Lujza
AURORA
International
Sport Club

Hullova Lujza
SK S0G Nitra
Gramblickova
Diana

TJ Rapid
Bratislava
Kovacova
Karolina

SK S0G Nitra
Yosypchuk
Varvara

K3 4tocLl
X0JIMOKOBCKOU
c/p

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

5.900

5.400

5.500

4.900

4.500

4.200

4.300

3.700

4.700

3.500

MODERGYM CUP 2022

O

A E

Ded.

19.633 (2

6.767 6.967

19.967 (1)

7.033 7.533

18.967 (4)
6.633 6.833

18.467 (5)

7.033 6.533

19.000 (3)
7.167 7.333

17.500 (3

7.033 6.267

17.600 (6)
6.733 6.567

17.533 (1)

7.300 6.533

16.333 (11)

6.200 5.433

16.833 (9)

6.667 6.667

D A E Ded.

19.267 (3)
5.400 7.067 6.800
18.067 (4)
5.100 6.600 6.367

17.267 (6)

3.700 7.200 6.367

20.667 (2)

6.200 7.000 7.467

17.567 (5

5.200 6.533 5.833

17.067 (8)

4.200 6.833 6.033

20.733 (1)

6.700 7.167 6.867

15.567 (12)

4.600 6.033 5.233 -0.30

{!

D A E Ded.
19.533 (1)
5.500 7.033 7.000
18.967 (3)
5.100 6.867 7.000
18.900 (4
5.000 7.167 6.733
18.167 (5)
4.200 7.067 6.900
19.233 (2
4.900 7.133 7.200
16.867 (9)
3.400 6.900 6.567
17.167 (7)

4.300 6.500 6.367

16.933 (9)

4.300 6.567 6.067

16.500 (11)

3.900 6.767 5.833

15.200 (2)
3.900 6.067 5.233

13.867 (3)
3.000 6.300 4.567

16.467 (1)
4.200 6.667 5.600

Ded.

Score

39.166

38.934

38.167

37.034

36.634

36.500

35.867

35.867

35.067

34.767

34.600

34.600

33.266

32.967

32.400




Rank Country Name/Club

16. “
SVK
17. “
SVK
18 En
SVK
|
19.
UKR
SVK
|
21.
UKR
|
22.
UKR
SVK
|
24,
UKR
|
25,
UKR
26. “
SVK
27 [~ |
SVK
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Eichoff
Tamara

TJ Rapid
Bratislava
Krnacova
Adela

SK JUVENTA
Bratislava

Havaldova
Ema

SK JUVENTA
Bratislava

Khilimova
Mariia

KFTU, KHARKIV
/AURORA
International
Sport Club

Paligova
Kristina

TJ Rapid
Bratislava
Sorokina
Oleksandra
Vostok,
KHARKIV /
AURORA
International
Sport Club

Barchan
Sofiia

K3 4tocL
X0JIMOKOBCKOW
c/p

Barnova Livia
TJ SOKOL
Bratislava
I.Vinohrady
SVK

Danish Zlata
TJ Rapid
Bratislava
Yurychkanych
Mariia

K3 ArocLul
X0JIMOKOBCKOWU
c/p
Krammerova
Viktoria

SK JUVENTA
Bratislava
Safonova
Nikol

SK JUVENTA
Bratislava

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012
CB

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

3.100

3.100

3.500

3.100

4.100

1.200

3.000

3.200

2.900

2.000

1.500

O

A E

Ded.
15.500 (14)

6.267 6.133

15.533 (13)

6.600 5.833

15.033 (15)

6.167 5.367

16.667 (10)

6.833 6.733

15.700 (12)

6.300 5.600 -0.30

12,733  (18)

5.867 5.967 -0.30

14.800 (16)

5.767 6.033

12.000 (20)

5.600 4.100 -0.90

13.567 (17)

6.033 5.233 -0.60

12,700 (19)

5.867 4.833

11.033 (21)

5.100 4.433
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D A E Ded.

16.833 (9)

5.200 6.100 5.533

16.800 (10)

3.700 6.633 6.467

13.300 (14)

2,400 6.467 5.533 -1.10

17.267 (6)

3.800 6.967 6.500

14.100 (13)

3.400 5.500 5.200

16.067 (11)

5.000 5.700 5.667 -0.30

9.700 (15

0.600 5.100 4.000

{!

D A E Ded.
16.533 (10)
4.600 6.067 5.867
15.067 (13)
3.100 5.967 6.000
15.633 (12)
3.300 6.633 5.700
17.500 (6)
3.900 6.633 6.967
13.233 (14)
2,400 6.167 4.667
11.833 (15)

1.900 5.700 4.233

Ded.

Score

32.333

32.066

31.833

31.734

31.333

30.800

30.000

28.900

28.067

26.800

24.533

20.733




